Write the name of the recipient of the check next to “PAY TO THE ORDER OF”. For ISMO fees, you 
should write “International Fellows Program” on this first line. 

3. Write the amount in numeric form in this box. 

4. On this line, write the amount in words. For instance, “$125.00” becomes “One hundred twenty five 
dollars and 00/100” and “$8.15” becomes “Eight dollars and 15/100”. This is done to avoid fraud. If this 
amount is different than the numeric amount in the box, then the amount you wrote with words will 
legally be the amount of the check. 

5. Sign here.